
Classement Individuel
Classement Final

MOUSTOIR-AC (FRA) 16/04/2023 Championnat de Bretagne Club 4 (10km) Printed on 17-04-2023 at 10:13:10

Endurance  Randonneurs de Lanvaux

Number of entries: 13 Distance: 10 km (Phases: 10)

Rank
Country Num. Départ

initial
Temps de

course
Phase Heure

arrivée
Heure
Vet

Récup.
Phase

Vitesse
piste

FC Vitesse
moyenne

Vitesse
rectifiée

Points

1

EGLINE BOT

261 OKPR
OKELLE POUNE’S

00:51:53 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:04:53 14:35:02 00:30:09     11.564 43     11.564     11.564 39.8345

F

Stable: ACFTrainer:  Owner: 

2

Tyfenn Le Pogam

266 OKPR
RUBIS AR BRO

00:58:15 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:08:15 14:37:40 00:29:25     10.300 42     10.300     10.300 34.764

H

Stable: ECURIE DE KERLOESTrainer:  Owner: 

3

JESSICA DANTEC

267 OKPR
DOWNEY’S TOFFEE

00:56:53 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:13:53 14:45:46 00:31:53     10.548 44     10.548     10.548 34.3087

F

Stable: LES ECURIES D ORETrainer:  Owner: 

4

IVANA LESTROHAN

268 OKPR
BAHIA DE LEZEVRY

01:00:36 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:00:36 15:28:25 00:27:49      9.901 41      9.901      9.901 33.6634

F

Stable: ECURIES DE LEZEVRYTrainer:  Owner: 

5

CECILE LE CROM

271 OKPR
QUINCY ELEGANTE

01:00:34 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:00:34 15:28:19 00:27:45      9.906 42      9.906      9.906 32.8878

F

Stable: ECURIES DE LEZEVRYTrainer:  Owner: 

6

CHRISTOPHE BOUGER

269 OKPR
UTAH

00:58:14 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:08:14 14:37:08 00:28:54     10.303 45     10.303     10.303 32.4595

F

Stable: ECURIE DE KERLOESTrainer:  Owner: 

7

LUCIE BLUM

263 OKPR
HENGWYS FIZZ

00:56:50 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:13:50 14:45:45 00:31:55     10.557 48     10.557     10.557 31.4883

F

Stable: LES ECURIES D ORETrainer:  Owner: 

8

MILA CAUSSANEL

270 OKPR
TRICAR D’AUDOIRIE

01:00:37 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:00:37 15:28:20 00:27:43      9.898 44      9.898      9.898 31.3558

H

Stable: ECURIES DE LEZEVRYTrainer:  Owner: 

9

ROMAIN RIEN

265 OKPR
VALDI DE QUALI

00:56:52 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:13:52 14:45:47 00:31:55     10.551 49     10.551     10.551 30.8204

H

Stable: LES ECURIES D ORETrainer:  Owner: 

10

THOMAS BRAZIDEC

272 ATPR
PRIMROZ AN TRISKELL

00:59:08 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:29:08 15:55:15 00:26:07     10.147 47     10.147     10.147 30.4109

F

Stable: CAVALIERS DU LOC HTrainer:  Owner: 

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/2
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11

MARLENE PALVADEAU

264 OKPR
BIBI GOUDENE DES LANDES

01:00:33 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:00:33 15:28:18 00:27:45      9.909 47      9.909      9.909 29.4007

F

Stable: ECURIES DE LEZEVRYTrainer:  Owner: 

FTQ

MELANIE LE GOURRIEREC

262 OKPR
QUEARLING

01:09:15 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

14:19:15 14:37:43 00:18:28      8.664 50      8.664      8.664 0

F

Stable: ECURIE DE KERLOESTrainer:  Owner: 

GA

FTQ

YOAN BRAZIDEC

273 OKPR
ALZIHIA BROCELIANDE

00:59:07 1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

15:29:07 15:55:14 00:26:07     10.149 0     10.149     10.149 0

F

Stable: CAVALIERS DU LOC HTrainer:  Owner: 

ATT

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - CI=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 2/2


